Date in

1802-05-24
1802-05-24
1802-05-24
1802-05-24
1802-05-24
1802-05-24
1802-05-24
1802-05-24
1802-05-24

1802-05-24
1802-05-24
1802-05-24
1802-05-24
1802-05-24
1802-05-24

1802-05-24

1802-05-24
1802-05-24
1802-05-24

From
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
Stourport

Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport

Stourport

Stourport
Stourport
Stourport

For

WF

D Jardine
Mr Nock
Mr Nock
Mr Nock
Mr Nock

G Ward

Mr Spencer
J Sills & Son

J Sills & Son
T&P Green
R Lewis
T&M Hill
J&W Gray
Meux & Co

R Darby
S Price
Thames & Severn Canal Co

Where
Bridgerwater
Haverfordwest
Coalbrookdale
Coalbrookdale
Coalbrookdale
Coalbrookdale
Upton

Bristol

London

London

Thames Street, London
Hermitage, Wapping
Westminster Bridge, London
London

London

Wallingford

Henley on Thames
Stroud

Cargo

2 firkins Lead

1 Truss

180 20ft 3in Planks

5 14ft Riga Logs

10 7ft Riga Logs

2 Mahogany Logs

1 hogshead Alum

1 Box

1 bag Nails, 2 bundles Spades; S Benham: 1 Cask 6 Anvils; R
Parkes, 1 bag Nails, 4 bundles Spades: Noble, 59 bundles
Spades, 3 Anvils; Bayley & Co, 14 bundles Spades, 2 Anvils;
Tuesley & Co, 4 bundles Spades, 1 Bag; Grainge & Son, 1 Bag;
WD L, 4 bundles Spades; Haycroft & Co, 4 bundles Spades; J
Benham, 28 bundles Spades; Martyn & Co, 6 bundles Spades;
H Martyn, 2 bundles Spades; J Houlden, 1 bundle Spades; R
Lewis, 12 bundles Spades; J Atkins, 18 bundles Spades; Lewis
& Jones

148 bags & 9 V2 bags Nails; Hill & Numbered12

3 bags & 10 % bags Nails; TPG

3 bags & 3 % bags Nails; RL

2 bags & 3 % bags Nails; TMH

1 hogshead Cider

20 barrels, 3 kilderkins Porter, 3 empty Barrels & 8 empty
Kilderkins

88 bars Iron; W

Long Benthall Pig Iron
17 Castings, 60 Wheels
4 bags Nails

Tons Cwt
4
11 9
1 11
1 6
1 4
12
4 2
12 1
15
7
6
9
3 6
1 0
3 0
19
6

Qtrs Lbs Notes

R, W N WO o

1

1

2

2

2

4
2
4

1
4
4
0
0 From Foster & Bradby

13 From J Hill & Son

1
2
1

1

1

1

6 From J Hill & Son

0 From J Hill & Son

4 From J Hill & Son

0 From W Leigh

From W Leigh; Received but 2
barrels. 1 of the kilderkins all to
pieces, another nearly so and two
of the staves broke. Many barrels
short of full

N

2 Received only 86 from Joseph
Jesson & Co

0 From Joseph Jesson & CO

5 From J Parker
From J Foxall



